
Show #11925: CRCHA Fall Classic Snaffle Bit Futurity  (11/9/2025-11/16/2025)
5. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Trashin Jayson J. Fisher 644.00 Jayson & Teresa Fisher$8000.00

2 Little Red Scooter Tyler Follett 639.50 Tyler Follett$5000.00

3 Woody Be The One Samantha J. Biller 637.50 Ward Ranch$3500.00

4 Rips Got Spark Benita M. Lee 637.00 Benita M. Lee$2500.00

5 Little Blu Dress Jamie L. Roberts 633.00 Jamie L. Roberts$2200.00

6 Bourbon Street Boon Tammy J. Johnston 629.00 Trystin L. Johnston$1480.00

7 My Magic Lady Francesca Lord 627.00 Lord Ranches

8 No Time For Tag Elizabeth G. Kania 625.50 Kandu Ranch

9 Tardy Kat Rachel M. Reedy 622.50 Rachel M. Reedy

10 Reynbow Bright Charles F. Stevens 622.00 Charles F. Stevens

11 HSR John Dutton Alexandra Hart 618.50 Alexandra Hart/ Hart Cattle

12 CP Smart Starlight Megan Clausen 618.00 Megan Clausen

13 CP Diamond Pistol Jenna Fitzpatrick 611.50 Jenna Fitzpatrick

14 Just A Stylish Boon Shannon L. Haskins 611.00 Shannon L. Haskins

15 MitchBeHavin Jordyn Hall 604.50 Jordyn Hall

16 Lil Miss Scooter Kat Edward Walsh 599.00 Edward Walsh

17 The Cat Of Dreams Cassandra Krieg 425.00 NA Or CP Krieg

18 Metallic Genes Jayson J. Fisher 407.50 Jayson & Teresa Fisher



Show #11925: CRCHA Fall Classic Snaffle Bit Futurity  (11/9/2025-11/16/2025)
6. NRCHA INPF: Intermediate Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Little Red Scooter Tyler Follett 639.50 Tyler Follett$3000.00

2 Woody Be The One Samantha J. Biller 637.50 Ward Ranch$2250.00

3 Rips Got Spark Benita M. Lee 637.00 Benita M. Lee$1750.00

4 Little Blu Dress Jamie L. Roberts 633.00 Jamie L. Roberts$1220.00

5 Bourbon Street Boon Tammy J. Johnston 629.00 Trystin L. Johnston$1000.00

6 My Magic Lady Francesca Lord 627.00 Lord Ranches$500.00

7 No Time For Tag Elizabeth G. Kania 625.50 Kandu Ranch

8 Tardy Kat Rachel M. Reedy 622.50 Rachel M. Reedy

9 Reynbow Bright Charles F. Stevens 622.00 Charles F. Stevens

10 HSR John Dutton Alexandra Hart 618.50 Alexandra Hart/ Hart Cattle

11 CP Smart Starlight Megan Clausen 618.00 Megan Clausen

12 CP Diamond Pistol Jenna Fitzpatrick 611.50 Jenna Fitzpatrick

13 Just A Stylish Boon Shannon L. Haskins 611.00 Shannon L. Haskins

14 MitchBeHavin Jordyn Hall 604.50 Jordyn Hall

15 Lil Miss Scooter Kat Edward Walsh 599.00 Edward Walsh

16 The Cat Of Dreams Cassandra Krieg 425.00 NA Or CP Krieg



Show #11925: CRCHA Fall Classic Snaffle Bit Futurity  (11/9/2025-11/16/2025)
7. NRCHA LNPSB: Limited Non Pro Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Little Red Scooter Tyler Follett 639.50 Tyler Follett$1500.00

2 Woody Be The One Samantha J. Biller 637.50 Ward Ranch$1000.00

3 Rips Got Spark Benita M. Lee 637.00 Benita M. Lee$450.00

4 My Magic Lady Francesca Lord 627.00 Lord Ranches$350.00

5 Tardy Kat Rachel M. Reedy 622.50 Rachel M. Reedy$300.00

6 Reynbow Bright Charles F. Stevens 622.00 Charles F. Stevens

7 HSR John Dutton Alexandra Hart 618.50 Alexandra Hart/ Hart Cattle

8 CP Smart Starlight Megan Clausen 618.00 Megan Clausen

9 CP Diamond Pistol Jenna Fitzpatrick 611.50 Jenna Fitzpatrick

10 Just A Stylish Boon Shannon L. Haskins 611.00 Shannon L. Haskins

11 MitchBeHavin Jordyn Hall 604.50 Jordyn Hall

12 Lil Miss Scooter Kat Edward Walsh 599.00 Edward Walsh

13 The Cat Of Dreams Cassandra Krieg 425.00 NA Or CP Krieg


